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FEED:FUTURE

The U.S. Government's Global Hunger & Food Security Initiative

BUSINESS CATEGORY

Clearing & Forwarding
Telecommunication Business
Processing and Manufacturing
of goods and Selling

Lotteries, Games and
Amusement

NonTourists Business Hotel

Regional Trading Companies

Cooperative Societies
Building Contractors

Specified Profession

General Trading

FEES TO BE COLLECTED BY KYELA DC

BUSINESS DESCREPTION

3. Warehousing
4. Attended telephone officers
1. Small scale Industry

. Entertainment Halls

. With Liquor License
. Without Liquor license

. Lodging Houses

. Catering Services
Take away
Mobile Catering
City/Municipal Town
District

Building society

. Contractor Class |

. Contractor Class Il

. Contractor Class llI
. Contractor Class IV
. Contractor Class V
. Contractor Class VI

0o N o oA WD

. Contractor Class VIl
All Foreign — Owned
. Business consultancy
Local
Foreign Owned
. Lawyer
Local
Foreign Owned
. Tax practitioner
Local
Foreign Owned
. Quantity Surveyor
Local
Foreign Owned
. Engineers
Local
Foreign Owned
. Auditor/Accountant
Local
Foreign Owned
. Medical Practitioner
Local
Foreign Owned
. Any other consultancy
Local
Foreign Owned
. If employees of government,
Parastatal Organization
Religious owned, institution or
Private companies
. Dispensary, health centre and
Laboratory Clinic
. Hospital — Local
Foreign
3. Selling Medicines retail
(a) Part | poison shop
(b) Part Il poison shop

el

KUTOKA KWA WATU Volunteers for Economic Growth Alliance
WA MAREKANI

FEE FOR PRINCIPAL
LICENCE

300,000/=
200,000/=
100,000/=

300,000/=

100,000/=
80,000/=

Plus 2,000/=

Per bedroom
100,000/=

Plus Tshs. 2,000/=
Per bedroom

100,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
50,000/=
40,000/=
100,000/=
1,000,000/=
800,000/=
700,000/=
650,000/=
500,000/=
400,000/=
300,000/=
20,000/= USD

200,000/=
2,000 USD

300,000/=
5,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

150,000/=
1,000 USD

200,000/=
3,000 USD
NIL

80,000/=

150,000/=
1,000 USD

200,000/=
100,000/=

D iesc

THE NONPROFIT THAT MEANS BUSINESS

FEE FOR SUBSIDIARY
LICENCE

150,000/=
100,000/=
50,000/=

200,000/=

100,000/=
80,000/=

Plus 2,000/=

Per bedroom
100,000/=

Plus Tshs. 2,000/=
Per bedroom

50,000/=
50,000/=
100,000/=
50,000/=
20,000/=
100,000/=
800,000/=
750,000/=
700,000/=
650,000/=
500,000/=
400,000/=
200,000/=
10,000/= USD

200,000/=
1,000 USD

200,000/=
2,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

150,000/=
1,000 USD

100,000/=

2,000 USD
NIL

50,000/=

100,000/=
1,000 USD

100,000/=
80,000/=
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FEED:FUTURE

The U.S. Government's Global Hunger & Food Security Initiative

FEES TO BE COLLECTED BY KYELA DC

BUSINESS DESCREPTION

. Hardware and Building
materials retail
(a) District
(c) Minor settlement and Village
. Workshop & Garages
(a) District
(b) Minor settlement and Village
. Bakeries
(a) District
(b) Minor settlement and Village
. Timber and Furniture Retail
(a) District/Town
. Bookstore and stationery retail
(a) District/Town
(b) Minor settlement and Village
11. Flour/Oil milling
District/Town,
Minor settlement and village
. Livestock Trading
(a) District/Town
(b) Minor settlement and Village
. Butchers
(b) District/Town
(c) Minor settlement and Village
. Printing and Publishing of
books and newspaper
(a) District/Town
(c) Minor settlement and Village
. Petrol and Filling Stations
(a) District/Town,
(c) Minor settlement and Village
. Kiosks/Groceries,
(a) District
(c) Minor settlement Village
17. Hair Salon/Barber Shop
NonTourists Business Hotel
(a) District and Minor settlement
(b) Village
18. Beauty Clinics Machinery Tools
(a) District/Town
(c) Minor settlement and Village
19. Machinery Tools
(a) District/Town
(c) Minor settlement and Village
20. Motor oils and Lubricants
(b) District
(c) Minor settlement and Village
21. Selling of fish
(b) District
(c ) Minor settlement and Village
22. Tea Room
(a) City/Municipal
(b) District
(c) Minor settlement and Village
23. Second based clothes and
Shoes (mitumba) dealers
(a) Wholesale
(b) Sub-wholesale
(c) Retail
1. District and Minor settlement
2. Village

KUTOKA KWA WATU
WA MAREKANI

rs for Economic Growth Allial THE NONPROFIT THAT MEANS BUSINESS

FEE FOR PRINCIPAL
LICENCE

150,000/=
60,000/=

120,000/=
100,000/=

80,000/=
30,000/=

100,000/=

80,000/=
20,000/=

30,000/=
20,000/=

80,000/=
25,000/=

60,000/=
10,000/=

250,000/=
100,000/=
200,000/=
150,000/=
100,000/=

40,000/=
10,000/=
20,000/=

5,000/=

30,000/=
10,000/=

200,000/=
80,000/=

100,000/=
50,000/=

30,000/=
10,000/=

50,000/=

25,000/=
5,000/=

300,000/=
200,000/=

15,000/=
5,000/=

D iesc

FEE FOR SUBSIDIARY
LICENCE

100,000/=
50,000/=

100,000/=
50,000/=

30,000/=
30,000/=

50,000/=

50,000/=
20,000/=

20,000/=
15,000/=

40,000/=
10,000/=

40,000/=
10,000/=

200,000/=
80,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
50,000/=

20,000/=
5,000/=

10,000/=
5,000/=

15,000/=
5,000/=

80,000/=
50,000/=

80,000/=
50,000/=

10,000/=
10,000/=

40,000/=
15,000/=
5,000/=

200,000/=

100,000/=

10,000/=
0
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BUSINESS CATEGORY

Auctioneers
Selling spare parts

Electrical Contractors

General Merchandizing

Endorsement on Transfer licenses

Duplicate license for lost one

Any other business not of
national or International nature.
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FEES TO BE COLLECTED BY KYELA DC

BUSINESS DESCREPTION

24. Private Primary School
25. Private Secondary Schools
and Collages
26. Selling of New Shoes
(a) Wholesale
(b) Sub-wholesale
(c) Retail
1.Distric
2.Minor Settlement and Village

1. Motor Vehicle
(a) District

1. Dispensary, health centre and

2. Motor Cycles

(a) District

(b) Minor Settlement and Village
3. Bicycle

(a) District

(b) Minor Settlement

(c) Village
4. Industrial Spares and Tools

(a) District

(b) Minor Settlement and Village
5. Agricultural

(a) District and Minor Settlement

(a) Village
6. Marine spares and tools

(a) District

(a) Minor Settlement and Village
7. Domestic Appliances Retail

(a) District

(b) Minor Settlement and Village

8. Electrical and household items retail

(a) District
(b) Minor Settlement
(c) Village
Local
1. Class A
2. Class B
3.Class C
4. Class C
5. All foreign owned
(a) Wholesale
(b) Sub-wholesale
(c) Retail shops
1. District
2. Minor settlement
3. Village
(d) Super Markets
1. District
2. Minor settlement
3. Village
(a) Departmental stores
1. City/Municipal
2. District
District, Minor settlement, and Villages

City, Municipal, District, Minor
settlement and Villages
1. At District and In Minor settlement
2. In Minor settlement
3. At village

KUTOKA KWA WATU
WA MAREKANI

rs for Economic Growth Allial

FEE FOR PRINCIPAL
LICENCE

300,000/=
500,000/=

300,000/=
200,000/=

80,000/=
20,000/=
150,000/=

250,000/=
30,000/=

80,000/=
40,000/=

30,000/=
10,000/
5,000/=

250,000/=
100,000/=

60,000/=
20,000/=

200,000/=
50,000/=

100,000/=
50,000/=

100,000/=
50,000/=
10,000/=

500,000/=
300,000/=
200,000/=
100,000/=
6,000 USD
300,000/=
200,000/=

50,000/=
20,000/=
8,000/=

200,000/=
100,000/=
5,000/=

400,000/=
200,000/=
10,000/=
20,000/=
50,000/=

15,000/=
5,000/=

QD iesc

THE NONPROFIT THAT MEANS BUSINESS

FEE FOR SUBSIDIARY
LICENCE

150,000/=

250,000/=

200,000/=
100,000/=

40,000/=
10,000/=
150,000/=

150,000/=
30,000/=

50,000/=
30,000/=

20,000/=
10,000/=
5,000/=

150,000/=
50,000/=

30,000/=
10,000/=

100,000/=
25,000/=

50,000/=
25,000/=

50,000/=
25,000/=
10,000/=

300,000
200,000/=
100,000/=
50,000/=
3,000 USD
200,000/=
150,000/=

30,000/=
15,000/=
6,000/=

150,000/=
100,000/=
5,000/=

300,000/=
200,000/=
10,000/=

10,000/=

40,000/=

15,000/=
5,000/=




